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BOSTURTEKOAK ETA SEIURTEKOAK

I UNIB UNIB ESKOLAKO
KATEDRADUN TITULARRA | TITULARRA
29 27 26

1 178,63 144,68 122,44
2 357,25 289,36 244,88
3 535,88 434,04 367,32
4 714,51 578,72 489,77
5 893,13 723,39 612,20
6 1071,76 868,08 734,64
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